
Notice of Open Tender 

 

Notice for Open Request for Proposal 
 

Supply, Delivery, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Hybrid Solar/ Wind Power Plant in 
Herat Province, Afghanistan 

Beneficiary country:    Afghanistan 
Reference number:    UNOPS-AFG-RFP-016-001 
Description: Supply, Delivery, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Hybrid 

Solar/ Wind Power Plant in Herat Province, Afghanistan 
 
UNSPSC code(s):    26131500 – Power Plant      
Deadline date submission of offers:   June 30, 2016 on or before 10:00am (Morning) Kabul local time. 
Posting date:     June 02, 2016 
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

The United Nations Office for Project Services (UNOPS), Afghanistan Operational Hub (AFOH) invites sealed 
proposals from offerors for the Supply, Delivery, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Hybrid Solar/ Wind 
Power Plant in Herat Province, Afghanistan 

Interested suppliers may obtain a complete set of Request for Proposal in English language by clicking the “View 
Documents” in the “Related Link” column or by contacting the below mentioned contact person.  

Please be advised that UNOPS reserves the right to amend the solicitation documents at any time. Any 
amendments or clarifications will be posted under the “view documents” of the concerned case file on the “Current 
business opportunities” on www.unops.org, and we kindly ask you to check the site before submitting your 
proposal. 

The offerors shall take note of the following important dates: 

Pre-Bid Meeting: 
 Date: Sunday June 12, 2016 
 Time: 10:00am (Kabul local time) 

 Location: UNOCA Complex, Jalalabad Road, Kabul, Afghanistan 
 Mandatory (Yes/No): No 

Site Inspection: 
 Date: June 15, 2016 
 Time: 10:00am (Herat Local time) 

                                         Location: Herat Industrial Zone, Around DABS Gozareh Substation, Herat  
   City, Afghanistan. 
 Mandatory (Yes/No): No 

Requests for clarifications due: 
 Date: COB June 25, 2016. 

 
 Time: 04:30 hrs, Kabul local time 

 

Proposals must be received by UNOPS on the address specified below on June 30, 2016 before 10:00am 
(Morning), Kabul local time in a sealed envelope marked with RFP Ref.: UNOPS-AFG-RFP-016-001. 

Alternatively, proposals can be sent by e-mail to the secure e-mail pmafg@unops.org by the above proposal 
receipt deadline. Proposals sent to any other e-mail address will be declared invalid. 

Please note that no remuneration will be made to Offerors for preparation and submission of proposals. 

UNOPS Contact Information: 

Mr. Najibullah Abrahimkhail  
Tel: +93 729 10 16 07   
E-mail: NajibullahAB@unops.org   
Address: UNOCA Complex, Jalalabad Road, Kabul, Afghanistan 

For companies not registered with the United Nations Global Marketplace (UNGM) it is mandatory to do so in 
order to be able to do business with UNOPS. The United Nations Global marketplace is a database of active 
and potential suppliers available to all UN and World Bank procurement personnel, and is the main supplier 
database of more than 20 UN organizations. To register go to www.ungm.org, click on “REGISTER NOW” or on 
Registration drop down and select “Register as Supplier”. 

 

https://www.unops.org/english/Opportunities/suppliers/Pages/Business-opportunities.aspx
https://www.unops.org/english/Opportunities/suppliers/Pages/Business-opportunities.aspx
http://www.unops.org/
mailto:pmafg@unops.org
mailto:Najibullah
http://www.ungm.org/

